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(14-1) in Foothill League - SCORES ALL GAMES 1999 SEASON

# = Foothill League Game @ = Playoffs (5-0)

Posthumus[w-1-0], Friedrichsen(6), Hutting(7) & Montemayor
Fri 3/5/99 @ Alemany - Suazo, Reyes(6) & Fama, Knolls(4) - HR - Merino

Wiley[w-1-0] & Montemayor, Giordano(6)
Sat 3/6/99 @ Channel Islands - Rodriguez, Esqueda(5), & Castanion

Tue 3/9/99 @ Hart - Johnson, Merrill(8) & Hamer - HR - Ayers, Buckley, Shipton
Shields, Hutting[L-0-1](5) & Montemayor, Giordano(7)

Ventura
HART-99-04

Thu 3/11/99 @ Hart - Dunn, Robertson(l), Stainland(3) & Vega
Wiley[w-2-0] & Giordano, Montemayor(4) - HR - Baresi(#1)

Culver City
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Burbank
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HART-99-08
Burroughs

Sat 3/13/99 @ Hart - Walsh, Wallace(5), Smith(6) & Vega - HR - Bergman, Nagy
Posthumus[w-2-0],Shields(5,Hutting(7 & Montemayor -HR- Susdorf#l,Montemayor#l,Friedrichsen#l

Tue 3/16/99 @ Hart - Mazziati, Selco(3), A. Hamilton(4) & Baker
Shields[w-1-0], & Montemayor, Giordano(4) - HR - Wiley(#1)

Fri 3/19/99 @ Hart Devita, DeMaio(l) & Jossett
Wiley[w-3-0] & Montemayor -HR- Shields(#1)G-SLAM, Horvat(#1l, Friedrichsen(#2, Montemayor (#2)

Shields[w-2-0], Posthumus(5) & Montemayor, Giordano(3) - HR - LeMar(#1)
Tue 3/23/99 @ Burroughs - Ueland, Jastrow(1l), Dominguez(3) & Shamoon

Canyon
HART-99-09

Fri 3/26/99 @ Hart - Munn, Jackson(6) & Bench
Wiley[w-4-0] & Montemayor
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Posthumus[w-3-0], Shields(7){S#1} & Giordano
Sat 3/27/99 @ ElDordao G#1: Frid, Drost(6), Jones(7), Carlin(7) & McMillan -HR- Carlin, Norc

Hutting[w-1-1] & Montemayor - HR - Friedrichsen(#3), Horvat(#2), Hutting(#1)
Sat 3/27/99 @ ElDordao G#2: McKinney & McMillan

Shields[w-3-0] & Montemayor - HR - Wiley(#2)
Tue 3/30/799 @ Valencia - Green, Catlett(5), Lang(5) & Rippe

Wiley[L-4-1], Posthumus(5), Shields(6) & Montemayor
Thu 4/8/99 @ Canyon - Seddon & Bench - HR - Suarez

Canyon
HART-99-14

Cypress
HART-99-15

HART-99-16
Katella

Fri 4/9/99 @ Hart - Palmer, Smith(1), Jackson(3) & Bench
Hutting[w-2-1], Posthumus(5), Shields(6){S#2} & Montemayor,Giordano(5) - HR - Shields(#2)

Sat 4/10/99 @ Boysen Park Anaheim: - Sims, Gruber(5) & Gay
Wiley[w-5-1], Shields(6){S#3} & Montemayor - HR - Horvat(#3)

Hutting[L-2-2] & Montemayor, Giordano(5)
Tue 4/13/99 @ Brookhurst-Anaheim: - Lorenzen, Martinez(7) & Walters
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Shields[w-4-0] & Giordano
Tue 4/13/99 @ Boysen Park-Anaheim: - Diaz, Roth(7) & Davis

Wed 4/14/99 @ Glover Stadium-Anaheim Ballard(6-0), Zamorano(6) & Godinez
Posthumus[L-3-1], Wiley(1) & Giordano

Wiley[w-6-1] & Giordano - HR - Haag-2(#1&2), Shields(#3), Friedrichsen(#4)
Tue 4/20/99 @ Burbank - A_Hamilton & Baker

Fri 4/23/99 @ Hart - Sibrian, A.Hamilton(4), Andress(4) & Baker
Shields[5-0] & Giordano - HR - Friedrichsen(#5), Shields(#4), Horvat(#4)

Wiley, Shields(4)[w-6-0] & Giordano - HR - Hutting(#2)GRANDSLAM, LeMar(#2)
Tue 4/27/99 @ Saugus - Babin, Divita(6), Wolfington(7) & Jossett - HR - Mayberry, Babin

Fri 4/30/99 @ Hart - Devita, Demaio(l), Wolfington(2), Babin(4) & Jossett
Wiley[w-7-1] & Giordano - HR - LeMar(#3), Horvat(#5), Friedrichsen(#6), Shields(#5)

Burroughs
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Tue 5/4/99 @ Hart - Steward, Jastrow, Dominguez & Shamoon - HR - Steward
Shields, Hutting(5), Wiley(7)[w-8-1] & Montemayor, Giordano(6) - HR - LeMar(#4)

Wiley[w-9-1] & Montemayor - HR - LeMar(#5), Susdorf(#2)
Fri 5/7/99 @ Burroughs - Sandoval, Dominguez(5) & Shamoon

Tue 5/11/99 @ Hart - Dixon, Green(l), Wilson(3) & Rippe
Shields[w-7-0] & Montemayor, Giordano(4) - HR - Friedrichsen(#7), Shields(#6)

Wiley, Shields[w-8-0](5) & Montemayor,Giordano(4 -HR- Shields-2(#7&8),Friedrichsen#8,Haag#3)
Fri 5/14/99 @ Valencia - Martin, Green(4),Wilson(6), Lange(6), Dixon(7) - HR - Rodriguez(2)

Arroyo
HART-99-27

Santa Barbara

HART-99-28

HART-99-29
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Don Lugo
HART-99-30
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Fri 5/21/99 @ Hart - Ruggles, Ray(5) & Beltran - HR - Leyva
Wiley[w-10-1] & Montemayor - HR - Friedrichsen(#9), Shields(#9)

Tue 5/25/99 @ Hart - Vasquez[L-12-3] & Campa
Shields[w-9-0], Wiley(7) & Montemayor - HR - Haag(#4)

Wiley[w-11-1], Shields(7) & Montemayor - HR - Hutting(#3), Horvat(#6), Shields(#10)
Fri 5/28/99 @ Royal - Rice, Shanahan(6) & Byer - HR - Rice

Tue 6/1/99 @ Hart - Boda[L-7-1], O"Brien(l), Hinojosa(3), Cordero(4) & Cortez
Shields[w-10-0] & Montemayor -HR- Shields(#11), Friedrichsen-2(#10&11), Haag(#5), Wiley(#3)

1999 - CIF - SOUTHERN SECTION DIVISION 2 CHAMPIONSHIP GAME AT ANAHEIM STADIUM Saturday 6/5/99 - 4:30pm

HART-99-31
Righetti

@211 400 2
201 400 2

@ Anaheim Stadium - Wiley, Shields[w-11-0](4) & Montemayor
Sat 6/5/99 Wilson, Thomas(l, Wilson(2, Lair(4, Thomas(4) & Lievanos -HR- Verbryke, McKenzie



